	•							
A	MENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF	ICATION OF CONTRA	CT BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT	ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF PAG
2. AN	RENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ			5. PROJECT N	O. (If applicable)	
M001		See Block 15C.	CIO-05-345/105708	-		<u> </u>	1	
6.ISSUEDBY U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: H. (Eddie) Colón, Jr. Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555			7. ADMINISTERED BY (Mother than Item 6) U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Contract Management Branch No. 3 Washington, DC 20555					
8. NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, courty, State		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT	OF SOLICITATION	ł NO.		
AT SI 11	EXEC INC 1TN: BARRY T. MURPHY ENIOR VICE PRESIDENT, OPERATIONS 1440 COMMERCE PARK DR STE 600 ESTON VA 201911555				9B. DATED (SEE 10A. MODIFICATIO GS35F4453G 10B. DATED (SEI	CATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. 53G DR-33-04-345		
CODE		FACILITY CODE		X	05-17-2005			
	11. THIS ITEM	M ONLY APPLIES TO A	AMENDMENTS OF SO	DLIC	CITATIONS			
(a) offe KN RE by and	ers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pri By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning er submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wh IOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE SULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter in didate specified.	copies of the amendmentalich includes a reference to the EDESIGNATED FOR THE Rise of this amendment you des	ent; (b) By acknowledging re e solicitation and amendmer ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOI ire to change an offer alread	ceipt nt nur R TO ly sut	of this amendm nbers. FAILURI THE HOUR AN omitted, such ch	ent on each on E OF YOUR A ID DATE SPE lange may be	opy of the AC- CIFIED MAY made	·
12. AC	OB	LIGATE: \$175,000.00			00.510			
		PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD				२s, 		
(X) X	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify # 52.243-3 CHANGESTIME-AND-MATERIA	**	IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON	TRACT	ORDER NO. IN ITE	M 10A.		
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		ANGES (such as changes in pa	lyling of	fice, appropriation de	te, etc.)		
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:						
	1-1-1	ateral; ual Agreement of the	Parties ·					
E. J	MPORTANT: Contractor is not, x is	s required to sign this docume	nt and return two (2)	copie	es to the issuing	office.		
	The purpose of this modification (Organized by UK The purpose of this modification is by \$175,000.00, from \$100,000.00 to As a result the order is modified as 1. Under Section 10. CONSIDERATION DELETED ENTIRELY AND REPLACED WITH T "(b) The guaranteed minimum obli ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAI	to increase the guara \$275,000.00. follows: AND OBLICATIONTASK THE FOLLOWING: gated by the Government	orders (AUG 1989)	ate LTE	RNATE 1 (JU	ท 1991), _]		
	This modification obligates FY2005 f	unds in the amount o	f \$175,000.00.					
Exce	pt as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	nged, remains unchanged and in full f	orce an	od effect.			,
15A. I	NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Savry T. Murphy, 8r. UP	Operations	16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Robert B. Webber Contracting Offi		G OFFICER (Typ	pe or print)		/_
15B	CONTRACTOR/OFFEE LOR	15C. DATE SIGNED 9/2/05	BY (Signature of	_	racting Officer)		16C. BATE SIGN	105
<i>-</i>	4011005	•	٧			STANDARD F	ORM 30 (REV. 1	0-83)

TEMPLATE - ADMOON

SISP REVIEW COMPLETE

ADM002